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PROPERTY AND ASSETS

Cash

Cash in hand (lncluding foreign currency)

Balance w(h Bangladesh Bank & ts agent bank(s)
(including foreign currency)

Balance $rith other bank3 and financial institutions
ln Bangladesh

0utside Bangladesh

Money at call on short notice

Mercantile Bank PLC. and its Subsidiaries

Un.audited Consolidated Balance Sheet
As at 30 September 2024

Sep-24

20, 663 996

8,666,642,753

739 582,875

7,927 059,878

1.328,100,000

Amount in BDT

Dec-23

I 375 601 866

301 496

3,390,812,689

6,412,025,541

45,081,332

17 751

5,592,856,927

827 ,781,875

4,765,075,052

743,100,000

8't,358,803,832

70,408,991,198

10,949,812,634

28 593 't8 998

3,592,292,283

7,120,6't4,851

45,08'1,332

Loans and Advances/investments

Loans, Cash Credit overdratt elc/investments

Bills purchased and discounted

Fired assels including premises, furniture.nd firtures

Other assets

Non. banking assets

IotalAssets

LIAEILITIES AND CAPITAL

Liabilities

Borrowings from other banks, financial institutions
and agents

Non.converlible Subordlnated Bond

Mercantile Bank Perpetual Bond

DeposiE and other Accounts

Curenv Al-wadeeah current accounts and other accounts

Bills Payable

Savings BanUli,4udaraba savings bank deposils

Fixed deposits/l\,ludaraba fixed deposils

Deposit under schemes/lVudaraba deposit schemes

Oher Llabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital/Shareholdels' Equity

Paid up Capital

Slatulory Reserve

General Reserve

other Reserve

Foreign currency translation gain/(loss)

Surplus in Profil & Loss Account

Non Conlrolling lnterest

Total Shareholde6' Equity

Total Liabilities & Shareholdec' Equity

_,,14,!111?1!! ______M,!!4!149!l

19,739,575,161

600,000,000

3,630,000,000

322,244,426,103

109,626 912,516

2,433,5M B04

35,896,827,994

122,69s,585,563

51,591,595,227

'1,200,000,000

3,630,000,000

306,879,162,044

107 233,424,214

3,573,240,118

35,361,551,520

117 453,408,919

43,257 ,537 ,212

54,732,9'10,414 45,805,076,395

400,946,911,679 378,395,483,230

2 192 18 26,352,067,690

11,065,754,350

10,411,310,449

2,480,000,000

931,770,350

4,469,253

1,458,763,288

104,522,063108,094,838

28,900,5r 3,121 26,456,589,753

3 519.586,991

16,786,077,006

3,579,135,234

14 226 ,769,521

77 567,978,898

10,007,622,968

291,633,143,398

9,690,353,224

280,960,1'16,855

7,633,302,143

11,065,754,350

11 .171 ,299 ,672

3,380,000,000

1,404,324,337

16,502,469

1,754,537,455

429.847,424,800

lnvestments

Governmenl

Others

20,881,244,791

1

404,852,072,983



Un.audited Consolidated Balance Sheet

As at 30 September 2024
Amount in BDT

Dec-23
OFF.BALAiICE SHEET ITEMS

Contingent liabilities

Acceptances and Enc,orsements

Letters of Guarantee

krevocable Letters of Credit

Bills br Collection

Other Contingent Liabilities

Totsl

63,001,589,350

20,221,454,258

116,253,806,356

12,461,523,310

56,157,942,608

20,590,285,972

74,388,419,485

7,407,884,455

211,938,373,273 158,544,532,519

(1,884,078) 80,329

Total

Total Otf.Balance Sheet ltems including contingent liabilities

Net Asset Value Per Share (NAVPS)

(1,884,078) 80,329

211,936,489,196 158,544,612,848

26.12 23.91

Chief nancial Officer

I

Co any Secretary

1t.A
Director

Dhaka

Date: October 22. 2024

Ma

2

Sep-24

other commitments

Documentary credits and short term trade related
taansactions

FoMard asseis purchased and foMard deposits placed

Undrawn note issuance and revolving undeMriting
facilities
Undrawn formal standby facilitres, credit lines and other
commitments

Chairman



Mercantile Bank PLC. and its Subsidiarieg

Un-audited Consolidated Profit & Loss Account
For the period ended 30 September 2024

Amount in BDT

Jan-24 to Sep-24 Jan-23 to Sep-23

lnterest income/Profil on inveslment

lnleresuProfit Paid on deposits, borrowings elc

Net interest income

lnvestmenl income

Commission, exchange and brokerage

other operating income

Total operating income

Salaries and allowances

Renl, laxes, insurances, electricity etc

Legal expenses

Postage, stamps, telecommunicalion etc.

Stalionery, Prinlings, Adverlisements etc

Chief Executive's salary and fees

okectors' iees

Audilors' fees

Depreciation and repair of bank's assets

other expenses

Total operating expenses

Profiu(Loss) bef ore provision

Provision for loans and advances/investments including
Off Balance Sheet ilems

Provision lor diminulion in value of investflients ln shares

Other provision

Totalprovision
Total Profiu(Loss) betore Taxes

6,290,629,522 5,921,r53,602

581 777

1,416,842,'t10 1,429,864,127

3,898 7 48,471 2,849,913,26s

554,266 997

(25,810,699)

550,824,642

(37,229,640)

528,456,297 5'r3,595,002

3 174

759,989,224

32,999,461

900,000,000

2U,381 112

550,340,628

22.517,031

230,549,999

1,957,369,797

1 ,4',t2,922,37 7

803,407,658

1,532,910,605

1,409,349,603

3,572,714

1,523,296,008

3,614,597

412 377 ____-_-l,!329!-0 jg!-
2.113.04

Chief inancial Officer

18,055,382,408

16,338,451,904

1,716,930,504

14,833,550,881
'12,795,151,266

2,038,399,615

5,113,361,780

3,061,908,334

1,714,019,486

9,889,289,600

3,661,979,675

3,398,626.445

1,101,925,259

8,162,53'r,378

11 606 20,104 10,200,930,993

2,921,256,067

488,60'1 295

26,940,101

57,766,474

306,920,419

12 661,715

3,5S8,400

557,125

603,347,309

1499,504,697

Provision lor Current Tax

Provision for oeferred Tax

Net Profil after Taxatlon

Appropriations

Statutory Reserve

Startup Fund

General Reserve

other Reserve

Coupan lnlerest on MBL Perpetual Bond

Retained surplus
Net profit after Tax attributable to;

Equity holders of Mercantile Bank Ltd

Non Controlling lnleresl

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

c any secretary

1.t.tsur+
Director

3

3,072.421444
596,669,243

44,339 654

60,515,018

421,544,358

14,195,627

5,470,600

639,712

556,559,359

1518 274

1 361 ,727 ,263

39,936,413

15,178,434

1,349,351,114

57 457,654

23,055,358

Dhaka

Date: October 22, 2024

Chairman

_______330&!,&L



Mercantile Bank PLC. and its Subsidiaries

Un-audited Consolidated Profit & Loss Account
For the ended 30 2024

Jan.24 to Sep-24 Jan.23 to Sep.23 Jul'24.Sep'24 Jul'23.Sep'23

lnterest income/Profit on investment

lnteresuProllt Paid on deposits, borowings etc.

Net lnterest lncome

lnvestment lncome

Commission, Exchange and Brokerage

Other Operatng lncome

Total 0perating lncome

Salaries and Allowances

Rent, Taxes, lnsurances, Electricity otc.

Legal Expenses

Postage, Stamps. Telecommunication etc.

Stationery, Printings, AdvertisemenG otc.

Chief Executive's Salary and Fees

Directors'Fees

Auditors' Fees

Dorecialion and Repair to bank's p.op€rty

0ther Expenses

Total Operating Expenses
ProfiU(loss) before provision

Provision for loans and advancesiinvestments

including Off Balance Sheet items

Provision for diminution in value of
investrnents in shares

0ther Provision

Total Provision

Total Profit before taxes

Provision for Current Tax

Provision for Defered Tax

Net Profit after Taxation

Appropriations

Statutory Reserve

Startup Fund

General Reserve

other Reserve

Coupan lnterest on MBL Perpetual Bond

Retained surplus

Net profit after Tax attributable to:

Equity holders of Mercantile Bank Ltd.

Non Controlling lnterest in Profit

Consolidated Per Share (EPS)

Secretary

[ .f . Hd*crr
Director

Dhaka

Dats: Octob€r 22, 2024

18,055,382,408

1 6,338,451 ,904

14,833,550,881

12,795,151,266

6,285,885,835

6,120,433,936

4,948,268,488

4,428,723,973

1,716,930,504 2,038,399,615 165,451,900 519,544,5'15

5,1 1 3,361 ,780

3,061,908,334
't ,714,019,486

3,661,979,675

3,398,626,445

I ,101 ,925,259

1,977,749,360

981 ,734,012

282,029,350

1,396,921,462

928,1 92,41 I
406,725,679

9,889,289,600 8,162,531,378 3,241,512,722 2,73't,839,560

'l't,606,220,104 10,200,930,993 3,406,964,622 3,251,384,075

5,315,590,581 4,279,777,391 't,351,557,855 1,288,369,431

3,898,748,471 2,849,913,265 1,185,843,930 ,l,020,5't6,014

528,456,297 513,595,002 7,576,398 I 57,484,480

3,370,292,174 2,336,318,263 ,l,178,267,533 
863,031,535

759,989,224

32,999,461

900,000,000

264,381,112

550,340,628

22,517,031

230,549,999 90,770,000 78,249,999

1,957,369,797 803,407,6s8 936,548,837 284,070,1 01

1,412,922,377 1,532,910,605 241,718,695 578,961,434

3.04 2.11 0.78

Chief Fi cia! Officer

3,072,421,444

596,669,243

44,339,654

60,515,0r 8

421,544,358

14,195,627

5,470,600

639,712

556,559,359

1 ,51 8,274,507

2,921,256,067

488,601,295

26,940,101

57,766,474

306,920,419

12,661 ,715

3,598,400

557,125

603,347,309

1 ,499,504,697

1,088,489,823

1 93,1 48,862

22,823,987

18,230,011

1 78,323,888

3,644,400

2,1 13,000

172,941

182,947,526

365,51 2,329

990,241,022

177,012,786

14,179,478

18,342,427

'102,347,997

3,3s4,000

1,263,200

222,759

199,249,721

456,801,255

1 ,361.727 .263

39,936,413

1 5.1 78.434

1,349,351,1 14

57,457,654

147 ,561,270

8,1 52,655

'10.000.000

256,753,416

1 1 .'100.000

554,266,997

(25,81 0,699)

550,824,642 I I

(37,229,640)l 
I

13,748,015

(6,171 ,617)

17't ,626,593

(14,142,114)

1,409,349,603

3,572,774

1,529,296,008

3,614,597

239,260,421

2,458,275

577,360,489

1,600,944

3a

Chairman

234,075,083

11,703,754

600,000,000

197,447,717

8,372,386

I

___1,41!,rn,v!. 1,s3r,r10,60s ,4



Mercantile Bank PLC. and its Subsidiaries
Un-audited Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

For the period ended 30 September 2024

A) Cash ,lows rrom operating activities

lnterost rec€ived

lnterest paid

Dividends receipts

Fees and commission received

Rscovories on loans proviousv writlen ofl

Paymsnt to the employeos

Payment to suppliors

lncom€ taxss paid

Received from olher operating activities

Exchang6 gain

other operating income

Payment lor other operating activities

Rent, trxes, insurances and electricity

Legal expenses

Postage, stamps and telecommunicalon

Auditors feos

Repair and maintenance

Chief Executive's salary and fees

oirectors' fees

other expenses

Operating proltt bcfore changes in opcrating assets & liabilrues

(lncreasey decrease in operating assets and liabilities

Trading securities

Loans and advances to other banks

Loans and advancss to customer

Oher assets (ltem.wise)

lncome g€nerating other assets:

lnvestment in shares of subsidiary companies

lnvesurent in Shares ofsubsidiary company (ln Bangladesh) Mercantle Bank Securitjes Limited

lnveshrent in Shares of subsidiary company (ln Bangladesh) MBL Asset Managerent Limited

lnvesfrent in Shares of subsidiary company (outside Bangladesh) l\.,lercanlile Exchange House (UK)

Limited

Msrcantile Bank OBU Unit

lslamic-Conv. Adjustmenl Account

l{on.income generating other assets:

Stationery, stamps,printing materials in stock etc

Advanco rent and advertisemont

lnterest accued on investrrent but not collected,commission and brokerage receivable on shares

and debenture and other income receivable

Security deposil

Preliminery, formation and organization expenses, renovation/developmentexpenses and
prepaid expenses

Branch adjustment

lnter Branch Settlement Account

Suspense Account

Rhht 0l Us€ (ROU) Assets as Oer IFRS-I6

Dsposit from olh6r banks

oeposit from customers

0ther liabilities

Net cash flows trom operating activities

Amount in BDT

1.565,314,i59

6,689,385,146

2,087,610,703

4,649,641.368

(479,425,194)

(44,339.654)

(58,829,732)

164,712)

(91,590.941)

(14.r95,627)

(5,170,600)

(1.633,877,714)

(379,424,865)

(26,940,101)

156,270,472)

17.875

(109,r86.290)

(12,661.715)

(3,598,400)

(1,919,878,576)

15,705,652,79s 't1,901,316,401

(7,158,987

112.730,077 ,,,lll

(31,258,68i,399)

fi.447.457.949)

708,589,310 6,805,9s8,2s2

(20,106,948)

(473,187)

i.1,282.445]|

(60,000,000)

(6,829,976)

91,053,815

71,370,094

3,000

(122.611,996)

692,121,851

(80,600,4s9)

145,945,592

(32,312,752J

26,644

12,7 44,795)

336,720

3,022,763

925,595

75,322,728

10,000

(528,313,224)

7,137,584,862

(17,629,117)

169,728,828

123,142

( 1,1 41,669,630) ll

1s.365.264.060 ll

tz,zzr,lzr,zgotll

(5,357,337,1 10)

23,134,495,473

12,427.627.980]|

15,349.530.383

?,9ilJ99,9r3 1353.659$tl

to to

16,034,894,916

(3,738,349,799)

44,057,665

1,496,593,575

64,228,470

13.072,421,444)

(421,544,358)

(628,71 1,960)

13,089,188,441

\2,192,224,4571

22,564,231

1,31 1.015.741

4,354,214

(2,921,256,067)

(306,920,419)

(1,331,714,807)

4



B) Cash flows from investing activities

Brokerage Hous€ customer account

(Purchase)/ salo of property, plant and equipment

(Purchase)/sale of shares

(Purchase)/sale of bond

other investrn€nt

Net cash llows trom investing aclivities

C) CaBh flows trom linancing activitiei

Recaipts from issue of loan capital and debt Securities

Payments for redemption of loan capital and debt securities

Paid for lnterest on Subordinated bond

Recsived by issue of right share

Dividend paid

Net cash flows rrom financing aclivities

Net increase/(decrease) in cash & cash equivalent (A+B+C)

Eflects of Exchange rate changes on cash and cash equivalents

Cash and cash equivalent at beginning ot the year

Cash and cash equivalent at the end ol the period

Net operating Cash Flow Per Share (N0CFPS)

Cash and calh equivalents at the end ol the period

Cash in hand (lncluding foreEn curoncios)

Balance wih Bangladesh Bank & its agent bank(s) (including foreign curencies)

Balance with other banks and llnancial institutions

Prize Bonds

Monay at call on shorl notice

Un-audited Consolidated Cash Flow Statement
For the period ended 30 September 2024

ny Secretary

Amount in BDT

(1,773,908,043) (1,773,692,014)

6,119,56{,092 (971,420,387)

10,1 10,869

24,146,723,888

59,014,443

21,702,193,291

30,306,398,849 20,789,787,346

7.21

30,306,398,849

1.22

20,789,787,316

tL .l-

Chief Fi ia! Officer

ChairmanDirector

0haka

oate: October 22, 2024

,,,u *o *oll
,os.o,r.,rs ll

t,os,szo,oootll

s.llo,ooo ll

1212,092,216],

(299,295,848)

(40,000,000)

(600,000,000)

(67,332,608)

(1,106,575,435)

(600,000,000)

(88,814.136)

(1,084,877,878)

3,519,586,991

16,786,077,006

8,666,642,753

5,992,100

1,328,100,000

3,802,915,134

12,566,538,736

3,498,314,676

3,9r8,800

9r8,100,000

5

53.827.7871 1551.388.06r



Mercantile Bank PLC. and its Subsidiaries
Un-audited Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

For the period ended 30 September 2024
Amount in BDT

Other Reserue Surplus

General reserve

Foreign
currency

translation
gain/(loss)

0ividend
Equalization

Fund

Adjustment for
Approved
Securities

Revaluation

Surplus tor
Fixed

AsseG/Other

Net Balance ol
Othe( Reserye

ProfiU(loss)
Total

Non
Controlling

lnterest
Grand TotalParticulars Paid-up Capital

Statutory
Reserue

D E F H=(E+f{c) I
J=(Ar€rc+or+lr1)

K L=(J+K)A B C

2,480,000,000

900,000,000

12,033,216

45,680,250 204,406,587

472,553,987

681,683,51 3

38,071,558

(38,071,558)

931,770,350

510,625,545

(38,071,558)

1,458,763,288

(759,989,224)

(2U,381,1121

(32,999,461)

(900,000,000)

(10,572,775).

3,370,292,174

(1,1 06,57s,43s)

26,352,067,690

(2U,381,112)

(32,999,461 )

510,625,545

(38,071,558)

1,460,441

3370,n2174

(1,106,57s,435)

104,522,063

3,572,775

26,456,589,753

(2U,fi1,112)
(32,999,461)

510,625,545

(38,071,558)

1,460,441

3,373,864,949

(1,1 06,575,435)

Balance as at I Jantary 2021

Changes in accounting policy

Statutory reserve

Coupan lnteresl on MBL Perpetual Bond

Startup Fund

General reserve
Market adjustrnent of approved scuriti€s
(HTM)

Slrp[Jdefcit q ednt ol

rwatuatid/Reswe of propsliedobs

Surplugde,icil on account of revaluation

of investments

Cunency translatron drfference

Net gains and losses not

recognised in lncome Statement

Net profit for the period after taxatior

Transfer

lssuance of bonus shares

Bonus share premium

Cash dividend

Dividend equalization fu nd

Non controlling share capital/profit

lssue of rhht share

1 1,065,754,350 10,41 1,310,'149

759,989,224

3,380,000,000 '16,502,469 45,680,250 676,960,574 681,683,513 1,404,324,337 1,754,537,455 108,094,838 28,900,51 3,r 21't .l,065,754,350 11,171,259,672Balance as at 30.09.2024

4.741.0 1 6 45.680.250 190.196.108 677.919.699 913,796,057 1.848.562.310 26.698.783.643 104,491.047 26.803.274.6901 1,065,754,350 10,415,929,909 2,450,000,000Balance as at 30.09.2023

ny Secretary

1L.L' L+-YroI-

Director

chi nancial Officer

Dhaka

Date: october 22, 2024

6

Chairman

4,469,253

28,792,418,283



Mercantile Bank PLC. and its Subsidiaries

Un-audited Consolidated Liquidity Statement

Asset and Liability Maturity Analysis

As at 30 September 2024

Amount in BDT

4,770,589,257 4,330,637,528 5,056,252,881 6,504,298,902 8,238,734,554 29,900,513,121

7

Particulars
Uptol
Month

1-3

Months

3.12

Months

1.5

Years

More than

5 years
Total

lAssets:
I

lCash in hand

I

lBalance with other banks and financial institutions

I

lMoney 
at call on short notice

I

lnveslmenls

Loans and advances/investments

Fixed assets including premises, fumiture and fixtures

0ther assets

Non-banking assets Land

2,519,428,230

3,s12,086,043

19,907,251

1,328,100,000

1 I ,153,621 ,353

68,286,136,616

1 ,7 55,181 ,47 1

4,217,685,006

674,837,042

135,000,000

u,929,297,220

7,s00,948

7,971,898,460

24,507 ,561,822

59,552,628,742

376,973,795

1,149,550,374

11,541,827,977

83,213,347,336

3,013,838,895

204,226,287

12,568,392,000

41,037,590,714

55,342,086,708

783,639,180

45,081,332

20,305,663,996

8,666,642,7s3

1,328,100,000

88,375,601 ,866

301,323,496,622

3,390,812,689

6,412,025,541

45,081,332

Total Assets 86,819,279,493 41,712,000,738 93,566,1 14,141 97,973,240,495 1 09,776,789,933 429,847,424,800

Liabilities:

Borrowing from Bangladesh Bank, olher banks, financial institutions and

agents

Deposits (Conventional and lslamic banking)

Other accounts

Non-convertible Subordinated Bond

Mercantile Bank Perpetual Bond

Provision and other liabilities

2,390,000,000

77,225,185,432

2,433,504,804

37,320,118,820

61,244,390

17,U9,575,161

45,468,334,410

25,691,951,689

62,489,227,258

28,979,714,335

97,308,055,379

600,000,000

3,630,000,000

1 9,739,575,161

319,810,921,299

2,433,504,804

600,000,000

3,630,000,000

54,732,910,414

Total Liabilities 92,048,690,236 37,381 ,363,210 88,509,861,260 91,468,941,593 I 01,538,055,379 400,946,91 1,679

Net Liquidity Gap



Mercantile Bank PLC.

Un.audited Balance Sheet

As at 30 September 2024

Amount in BDT

Sep"24 Dec'23
PROPERTY AND ASSETS

Cash

Cash in hand (lncluding foreign currencies)

Balance wilh Bangladesh Bank & ils agenl bank(s)

(including foreign currencies)

Balance with other banks and financial institutions
ln Bangladesh

0utside Bangladesh

Money at call on short notice

lnvestmenls

Governmenl

others

Loans and Advances/investments

Loans, Cash Credil, overdraft etdinveslmenls

Bills purchased and discounted

Fixed assets including premises, turniture and fixtures

Other assets

Non. banking assets

TotalAssets

3,512,086,043

16 786,077,006

3,578,436,239

14 ,226,769,527

20,298,163,049 r7,805,205,766

8,533,506,438 5,562,753,516

711,663,991

7 ,921,U2A46

800,909,938

4 761,843,578

1,328,100,000

86,332,192,364

743,100,000

79,234,927,799

77,567,978,898

8,764,213,466

70,408,99t,198

8,825,936,601

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Liabilities
Borlosingsfrom other ba nks, llnancla I lnstltutiona and agonts

Non.conve ible Subordinated Bond

't9,232,848,38'l

600,000,000

3,630,000,000

322,367,935,009

20,431,229,575

1,200,000,000

3,630,000,000

306,947,953,267

109,750,421 ,422

2,433,504,804

35,896,827,994

122,695,585,563

51,591,595,227

107,302,215,437

3,573,240,118

35,361,551,520

117,453,408,919

43,257,537,272

297,377,33r,130 284,830,983,477

427,036,857,317 402,173,037,068

52,841,034,542 43,979,382,154

398,671.817,932 376,188,554,996

287,686,977,906

9,690,353,224

277,197,681,334

7,633,302,143

3,488,149,759

10,462,835,420

45,08'1,332

Oeposits and other Accounts

Cunenu Al-wadeeah cunent accounts and other accounls

Bills Payable

Savings BanUiiludaraba savings bank deposits

Fixed deposits/lVudaraba Iixed deposits

Deposit underschemes/Mudaraba deposil schemes

other Liabilities
Total Liabilities
CapitaUShareholders' Equity
Paid up capital

Statulory reserve

General reserve

olher reserve

Foreign currency translation gain/(loss)

Surplus in Profil & Loss Accounl

Total shareholders' Equity
Total Liabilities & Shareholders' Equity

11,065,754,350

10,411,310,449

2,480,000,000

893,698,792

4,469,253

1,129,239,228

28,365,049,385 25,984,472,072

11,065,754,350

11,171,299,672

3,380,000,000

1 ,366,252,179

16,502,469

1,365,240,115

8

427,036,867,317 4

Mercantile Bank Perpetual Bond

3,283,428,306

9,739,064,700

45,08't,332



Un-audited Balance Sheet
As at 30 September 2024

OFF.BALANCE SHEET ITEMS

Contingent liabilities
Acceptances and Endorsements

Letters of Guarantee

lnevocable Letlers of Credit

Bills tor Collection

Olher Conlingent Liabilities

Total

Total off-Balance Sheet items including contingent liabilities

Not Asset Valu6 P6r Share (NAVPS)

Co any secretary

M

lt'r'H'o"--..-
Director

Dhaka

Date: october 22, 2024

63,001,589,350

20,221 ,454 ,258

116,253,806,356

12,461,523,310

56,157,942,608

20,590,285,972

74,388,419,485

7,407,884,455

Amount in BDT

Sep-24 Dec.23

21I,938,373,273 r58,544,532,519

80,329

0 80,329

211,936,489,196 158,544,612,848

25.63 23.44

Chief F nancialOfficer

or

Chairman

078)

(1,884,078)

s

Other commitmenls

Documentary credils and shorl term lrade relaled transactions

FoMard assets purchased and forward deposits placed

Undrawn note issuance and revolving underwriting facilities

Undrawn formal standby facilities, credil lines and olher
commilments

Total



Mercantile Bank PLC.
Un-audited Profit and Loss Account

For the period ended 30 September 2024

lnterest income/Profit on inveslmenl
lnteresvProfit Paid on deposits, borrowlngs etc
Net interest income

lnvestment income

Commission, exchange and brokerage

Olher operating income

Total operating income

Salaries and allowances

Rent, taxes, insurances, electricity elc.

Legal expenses

Postage, slamps, telecommunicalion elc.

Slationery, Printings, Adverlisemenls etc.

Chief Executive's Salary and fees

Directors' fees

Auditors'fees

Depreciation and repair of bank's assets

other expenses

Total operating expenses

Protiu(Loss) before provision

Provision for loans and advances/investmenls including Off
Balance Sheet items

Provision for diminulion in value of lnvestmenls in shares

olher provision

Total provision

Total proriu(Loss) berore taxes

Provision for Current Tax

Provision for Defened Tax

Net profit after taxation

Approprialions
Stalulory reserve

Slart!p Fund

General reserve

Coupan lntereston MBL Perpelual Bond

Retained surplus

Earnings per share (EPS)

Co any Secretary

I,L . e'
Director

17,849,102,649

16,246159,833

14 607,041,114

12,733,189,709

Amount in BDT

Jan.24 to Sep-24 Jan.23 to Sep.23

1,602,942,816 r,873,851,405

9,705,281,982 8,036,484,588

11,309,224 799 9,910.335.993

5,066,242,191

2 928,869,061

1,711,170,730

3,617,884,470

3,318,383,747

1,100.216,372

3,022,212,513

565,683,878

43,850,554

59,106,313

420,562,811

14,1S5,627

5,125,600

80,900

552,021,714

1,452,493,953

2,880,900,620

475,462,965

25,678,376

56,326,069

305,789,639

12,661,715

3,458,400

80,500

600,917,045

I,417,977,326

1 ,334,008,404

39,936,413

1,319,351,114

57,457,654

2.571,431

6,'t35,333,864 5,779,252,655

5,173,890,935 4,131,083,337

1,373,944,817 1,379,380,200

3,799,946,118 2,751,703,138

500,000,000 500,000,000

3,299,946,1r8 2,251,703,138

1,957,359,797 803,407,658

_______.L!49!,121 _______.1t4&?9tt!0
2.98 2.03

Chief F anc ialOfficer

or

525,719,650

(25,719,650)

537,369,514

(37,369,514)

759,989,224

32,999,461

900 000,000

2U,381,112

550,340,628

22,517,031

Dhaka

Date: October 22, 2024

10

Chairman

230,549,999


